1
Flux Cored Wires
High quality and high efficiency
welding in every field
KOBELCO WELDING OF AMERICA, INC..
2
KOBELCO WELDING OF AMERICA INC.
Kobelco Welding of America Inc., (KWAI) was established in Houston, Texas in 1990, as a wholesale

e
A guide for Selecting Welding Consumabes
Steel Type Key note for Application FCAW
304L Low carbon (0.04% maximum)
DW-308L
DW-308LP
304, 304H High temperature service and solution treatment DW-308H
Dissimilar metals General
DW-309L
DW-309LP
DW-309LMo
DW-309LMoP
DW-312
316 General DW-316
316L
Low carbon (0.04% maximum)
DW-316L
DW-316LP
Cryogenic temperature DW-316LT
316H High temperatures DW-316H
317L Low carbon (0.04% maximum)
DW-317L
DW-317LP
347
General DW-347
High temperatures DW-347H
321
General DW-347
High temperatures DW-347H
310S General DW-310
S32101
S32304
S32003
Lean duplex
(22%Cr-Low Ni-N, PREN: 30 maximum)
DW-2209
DW-329AP
S31803
S32205
Standard duplex
(22%Cr-5%Ni-3%Mo-N, PREN: approx. 35)
DW-2209
DW-329AP
DW-2594
S32750
S32760
S32560
Super duplex
(25%Cr-7%Ni-4%Mo-N, PREN: 45 minimum)
DW-2594
18
S
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
e
l
F
lu
x
 C
o
re
d
 W
ir
e
Stainless Steel Flux Cored Wire
DW-308L  AWS A5.22 E308LT0-1/4            Diameters: 0.045”, 1/16”, Spool size: 28 lbs
C Mn Si Cr Ni